Primary Care at the Coalface: Imperial CO"ege

Mining for Diamonds

PROGRAMME London

Day 1 Thursday 26th January

09:00-10:00 Registration Stair Hall
Coffee/tea and breakfast Gallery

10:00-10:15 Welcome and housekeeping notices Saloon + Andrew

Professor Azeem Majeed & Dr Sonia Kumar

10:15-11:15 Keynote Address Saloon + Andrew
Associate Professor David Hirsh
‘Educational Transformation by Design: The Science
and the Story of Harvard’s Cambridge Integrated

Clerkship’
11:15-11:45  Coffee/tea Gallery
11:45-13:00 Parallel Session 1 Various
13:00-14:15 Lunch Dining Hall + Bar

14:15-15:15  Dangerous Dragons - Mr Martin Lupton, Prof Roger  Saloon + Andrew
Jones, Dr Sonia Saxena, Dr David Hirsh

15:15-15:30 Coffee/tea Gallery

15:30-17:00 Workshops 1 Various

17:00-18:00 PHoCuS meeting West

17:00-18.00 Heads of Departments and Heads of Teaching TBC
Meeting

18:00-19:30 Terrace Bar open

19:30-21:00 Diamond Dinner and close up magic Dining Hall

21:00 Evening entertainment — Quiz Terrace Bar


http://www.manchester.ac.uk/research/Roger.jones/
http://www.imperial.ac.uk/people/s.saxena
http://hms.harvard.edu/departments/academy/about-academy/academy-staff#David
http://www.imperial.ac.uk/school-public-health/news-and-events/SAPC/biography/
http://www.manchester.ac.uk/research/Roger.jones/
http://www.imperial.ac.uk/people/a.majeed
http://www.imperial.ac.uk/people/sonia.kumar
http://hms.harvard.edu/departments/academy/about-academy/academy-staff#David

PROGRAMME

Day 2

07:30-09:00

08:30-09:00
09:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:45

11:45-12:35

12:35-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00

Friday 27th January

Breakfast for residential delegates
Check-out for residential delegates

Registration for Friday only delegates

Parallel Session 2

Coffee/tea
Parallel Session 3

Keynote Address
Professor Neena Modi

‘title TBC'

Student, SAPC and Novice Presenter Prizes
Professor Azeem Majeed

Closing remarks and thanks
Dr Sonia Kumar & Dr Jo Harris

Lunch and Departure

Dining Hall
Reception

Stair Hall

Various

Gallery
Various

Saloon + Andrew

Saloon + Andrew

Saloon + Andrew

Collect from Dining
Hall


http://www.imperial.ac.uk/people/n.modi
http://www.imperial.ac.uk/people/a.majeed
http://www.imperial.ac.uk/people/sonia.kumar



