

**Primary Care at the Coalface:
Mining for Diamonds
PROGRAMME**

**Imperial College
London**



Day 1	Thursday 26th January	
09:00-10:00	Registration Coffee/tea and breakfast	Stair Hall Gallery
10:00-10:15	Welcome and housekeeping notices Professor Azeem Majeed & Dr Sonia Kumar	Saloon + Andrew
10:15-11:15	Keynote Address Associate Professor David Hirsh <i>'Educational Transformation by Design: The Science and the Story of Harvard's Cambridge Integrated Clerkship'</i>	Saloon + Andrew
11:15-11:45	Coffee/tea	Gallery
11:45-13:00	Parallel Session 1	Various
13:00-14:15	Lunch	Dining Hall + Bar
14:15-15:15	Dangerous Dragons - Mr Martin Lupton, Prof Roger Jones, Dr Sonia Saxena, Dr David Hirsh	Saloon + Andrew
15:15-15:30	Coffee/tea	Gallery
15:30-17:00	Workshops 1	Various
17:00-18:00	PHoCuS meeting	West
17:00-18:00	Heads of Departments and Heads of Teaching Meeting	TBC
18:00-19:30	Terrace Bar open	
19:30-21:00	Diamond Dinner and close up magic	Dining Hall
21:00	Evening entertainment – Quiz	Terrace Bar

PROGRAMME

Day 2	Friday 27th January	
07:30-09:00	Breakfast for residential delegates Check-out for residential delegates	Dining Hall Reception
08:30-09:00	Registration for Friday only delegates	Stair Hall
09:00-10:15	Parallel Session 2	Various
10:15-10:30	Coffee/tea	Gallery
10:30-11:45	Parallel Session 3	Various
11:45-12:35	Keynote Address Professor Neena Modi 'title TBC'	Saloon + Andrew
12:35-12:45	Student, SAPC and Novice Presenter Prizes Professor Azeem Majeed	Saloon + Andrew
12:45-13:00	Closing remarks and thanks Dr Sonia Kumar & Dr Jo Harris	Saloon + Andrew
13:00	Lunch and Departure	Collect from Dining Hall